HESS CYCLING VIP EVENT OPPORTUNITIES



WELCOME TO THE HESS CYCLING TEAM

Thank you for taking the time to consider partnership opportunities with HESS CYCLING TEAM. A young team backed by **OFX*** as its main sponsor, ready to take on any opportunity – on and off the road. We as a group believe in female empowerment and we want to partner with you to continue to push boundaries. By partnering with us, your company will support a team that not only stands for female empowerment but a team that continues to find ways to reach new heights.

We want you to be part of a journey, a journey about investing in women sport, engaging in women sport and celebrating with our athletes - the success, the achievements and of course enjoying the pleasure this brings to all of us.

Why Partner with Us?

Brand Exposure: Leverage our team's visibility in high-profile events Community Engagement: Connect with cycling enthusiasts and local communities Corporate Wellness: Promote health and fitness within your organisation

***OFX** does international money transfers and helps businesses and individuals to securely send and receive money, without the excessive bank fees. OFX is listed at the Australian Stock Exchange.







WELCOME TO THE HESS CYCLING TEAM

What We Offer

Event Participation: Rent our team for your events or workshops Workshops & Training Sessions: Hire our athletes for specialised training and motivational sessions

VIP Events: Exclusive appearances and interactions at your VIP events

Benefits for Sponsors

Be 'part of the team': Experience the thrill of being part of the race by joining the staff in the team car and many more exciting things that can be experienced before and during a race Social Media Promotion: Shout-outs and features on our social media channels Networking Opportunities: Access to exclusive events and networking with other sponsors Educating: Using our riders to educate your teams

Let us talk and let us know what we can do for you with our professional cycling team.





We would be honoured to be your partner.

TOGETHER AS ONE

Thank you

www.hesscyclingteamofficial.com Emily Edmonstone, Director Hess Sports Group ee@hess-enterprises.com @hesscyclingteam



